
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/19/14 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,826,250 $22,857,638 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.6% 12.1% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,940,372 $33,998,341 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 12/13/14 Sat $25,457,952 $45,713,629 $70,000,000 $45,248,869 1.547 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 12/17/14 Wed $23,325,824 $57,252,025 $80,000,000 $51,712,993 1.547 6.4% 28.1% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 12/20/14 Sat $27,122,902 $70,760,053 $90,000,000 $58,102,001 1.549 7.4% 33.5% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 12/24/14 Wed $27,641,101 $84,450,729 $100,000,000 $64,557,779 1.549 7.6% 38.5% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 12/27/14 Sat $32,412,924 $100,504,895 $110,000,000 $71,013,557 1.549 8.8% 44.0% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 12/31/14 Wed $31,787,267 $115,741,490 $127,000,000 $82,000,000 1.549 8.7% 48.8% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 01/03/15 Sat $36,402,955 $132,644,161 $149,000,000 $96,200,000 1.549 9.9% 53.9% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 01/07/15 Wed $36,507,676 $149,595,456 $171,000,000 $110,400,000 1.549 9.9% 58.4% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 01/10/15 Sat $45,503,694 $170,723,795 $196,000,000 $126,500,000 1.549 12.2% 63.5% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 01/14/15 Wed $49,285,362 $193,608,043 $225,000,000 $145,300,000 1.549 13.1% 68.3% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 01/17/15 Sat $59,609,840 $221,286,167 $260,000,000 $167,900,000 1.549 15.6% 73.2% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 01/21/15 Wed $73,928,043 $253,322,248 $0 1.549 19.0% 78.3% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 01/24/15 Sat $104,317,219 $298,527,217 $0 1.549 25.7% 83.9% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 01/28/15 Wed $136,766,880 $357,793,967 $0 1.549 32.3% 89.1% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 01/31/15 Sat $166,907,551 $430,121,918 $0 1.549 37.9% 93.2% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 02/04/15 Wed $191,473,632 $513,095,368 $0 1.549 42.1% 96.1% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 02/07/15 Sat $216,979,816 $607,121,704 $0 1.549 46.2% 97.9% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 02/11/15 Wed $248,915,722 $714,987,190 $0 1.549 50.8% 99.0% 26th Payment 4,753,213

27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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